

**FORM NO. URC.2**  
Advertisement giving notice about registration under Part I of Chapter XXI  
*(Pursuant to section 374(b) of the Companies Act, 2013 and rule 4(1) of the Companies (Authorised to Register) Rules, 2014)*

1. Notice is hereby given that in pursuance of sub-section (2) of section 366 of the Companies Act, 2013, an application has been made to the Registrar at Hyderabad that Adasada Developers a partnership firm may be registered under Part I of Chapter XXI of the Companies Act 2013, as a company limited by shares.

2. The principal objects of the company are as follows:  
To carry on the business of construction activity of all types of civil, mechanical, electrical, installations, independent houses, commercial complexes, hospitals, colleges, hotels, multiplexes, gated community villas, apartments, real estate development, marketing, purchase and sale of real estate and also maintenance and operation of apartments, independent houses, villas, commercial complexes, multiplexes etc., including development activities etc., as mutually decided by the partners from time to time.

3. A copy of the draft memorandum and articles of association of the proposed company may be inspected at the office at Flat No. 202, Shristi Towers, bearing #1-98/2/11/3, Situated at Arunodaya Colony, Madhapur Main Road, Hyderabad - 500061

4. Notice is hereby given that any person objecting to this application may communicate their objection in writing to the Registrar at (address), within twenty one days from the date of publication of this notice, with a copy to the company at its registered office.

Dated this 08<sup>th</sup> day of November 2018

Names of Applicant  
1. Jagadeesh Adasada  
2. Ayscha Banu  
3. Reshma Banu

**VELAN HOTELS LIMITED**  
41 Kangayam Road, Tirupur- 641 604. Ph : +91-421-4311111, 2424444  
Fax : +91-421 - 2424434 Email:accounts@velanhotels.com  
CIN: L55101T21990PLC002653

**Extract of Unaudited Financial Results for the Quarter and Half-year ended 30<sup>th</sup> September 2018**

Sl.No	Particulars	(Rs.in Lakhs)					
		Quarter Ended			Half Year Ended		
		30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	31.03.2018
1	Total income from operations (net)	177.73	187.84	241.89	365.57	445.13	857.12
2	Net profit/(loss) for the period (before tax and Exceptional items)	(55.47)	(43.55)	(22.18)	(99.02)	(73.72)	(172.06)
3	Net profit/(loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional)	(55.47)	(43.55)	(20.55)	(99.02)	(70.33)	(172.06)
4	Net profit/(loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional)	(40.59)	(58.43)	(11.60)	(99.02)	(113.10)	(247.53)
5	Total comprehensive income for the period (comprising profit/(loss) for the period (after tax) and other comprehensive income (after tax))	(40.59)	(58.43)	(11.60)	(99.02)	(113.10)	(247.53)
6	Equity Share Capital	3,196.41	3,196.41	3,196.41	3,196.41	3,196.41	3,196.41
7	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve)	-	-	-	-	-	(1,702.48)
8	Earnings per share (for continuing and discontinued operations)(of Rs.,10/- each)						
	Basic :	(0.13)	(0.18)	(0.03)	(0.31)	(0.35)	(0.77)
	Diluted :	(0.13)	(0.18)	(0.03)	(0.31)	(0.35)	(0.77)

**Note :**  
1 The above is an extract of the Financial results for the Quarter ended and Half Year ended 30th September 2018 which have been reviewed by the Audit Committee and approved by Board of Directors in their meeting held on 09th November 2018 and filed with stock exchange pursuant to Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the results are available on the website: WWW.bseindia.com and on company's website at www.velanhotels.com.  
2 In the light of continued discussions with M/s RARE Asset Reconstruction Private Ltd (ARC), Ahmedabad-380009, Interest accrued and due on borrowings taken over by the said company from banks have not been considered in the above results.  
3 Previous period/year figures have been regrouped and/or reclassified wherever necessary.

Date: 09.11.2018  
Place: Tirupur

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Sd.E.V.Muthukumara Ramalingam**  
Managing Director.

**ELNET TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
Regd. Office: TS 140, Block 2 & 9, Rajiv Gandhi Salai, Taramani, Chennai - 600 113.  
Ph: 044-2254 1337 / 1098 Fax: 044-2254 1955 Email : elnet@md4.vsnl.net.in Website: www.elnettechnologies.com  
CIN : L72300TN1990PLC019459

**EXTRACT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018**

Sl. No.	Particulars	Quarter ended			Half year ended		
		September 30, 2018	June 30, 2018	September 30, 2017	September 30, 2018	September 30, 2017	March 31, 2018
		Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Unaudited	Audited
1	Total Income from Operations	617.22	598.28	732.90	1,215.50	1,401.49	2,588.33
2	Net Profit for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	258.46	272.72	430.27	531.18	772.82	1,236.30
3	Net Profit for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	258.46	272.72	430.27	531.18	772.82	1,233.15
4	Net Profit for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	181.06	206.51	296.11	387.57	521.18	899.90
5	Other comprehensive income (net of tax)	1.41	-	(2.49)	1.41	(2.49)	32.23
6	Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising Profit for the period (after tax) and Other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	182.47	206.51	293.63	388.98	518.70	932.13
7	Equity Share Capital (face value of Rs.10/- per share)	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00	400.00
8	Reserves (excluding Revaluation Reserve) as shown in the Audited Balance Sheet of the previous year	-	-	-	-	-	6,375.84
9	Earnings Per Share (of ₹10/-each) (for continuing and discontinued operations)						
	a. Basic	4.56	5.16	7.34	9.72	12.97	22.50
	b. Diluted	4.56	5.16	7.34	9.72	12.97	22.50

**Notes:**  
1 The above quarterly results for the quarter and six months ended September, 2018 were reviewed by the Audit committee and has been approved by the Board of Directors at its meeting held on November 09, 2018 and have been subjected to Limited Review by the Statutory auditors of the Company.  
2 The company is engaged in the sole activity of carrying on the business of "Promotion and Maintenance of Software Technology Park" and therefore, has only one reportable segment in accordance with Ind AS 108 "Operating Segments". Hence, no separate segment reporting is applicable to the company.  
3 Ind AS 115 Revenue from Contracts with Customers, has been recently introduced effective April 01, 2018 and its application did not have any significant impact on recognition and measurement of revenue and related items in the financial results including the retained earnings as at April 01, 2018.  
4 Previous year/period's figures have been regrouped/recast, wherever necessary, to confirm to the classification of the current year/period's classification

For and on behalf of the Board  
**Mrs. Unnamalai Thiagaran**  
Managing Director  
(DIN:00203154)

Place : Chennai  
Date : 09.11.2018

**Weekend Business Standard HYDERABAD EDITION**

Printed and Published by Gonapa Narayana on behalf of Business Standard Private Limited and printed at Eenadu Press, Plot No. A1/1, Block No. 3 Industrial Development Area Uppal-500 039, Ranga Reddy Dist. A.P. and published at PTI Building, 11/rd Floor, A.C. Guards, Hyderabad-500 004

Editor : Shyamal Majumdar

RNI No. APENG/2013/54228

Readers should write their feedback at [feedback@bsmail.in](mailto:feedback@bsmail.in)  
Ph. 040-23375797 Fax : +91-40-23371863

For Subscription and Circulation enquiries please contact:  
**Ms. Mansi Singh**  
Head-Customer Relations  
Business Standard Private Limited,  
3rd & 4th floor, Building H,  
Paragon Condominium, Opp Century Mills,  
P B Marg, Worli, Mumbai - 400 013  
E-mail: subs\_bs@bsmail.in  
"or sms, SUB BS to 57007"

**DISCLAIMER** News reports and feature articles in Business Standard seek to present an unbiased picture of developments in the markets, the corporate world and the government. Actual developments can turn out to be different owing to circumstances beyond Business Standard's control and knowledge. Business Standard does not take any responsibility for investment or business decisions taken by readers on the basis of reports and articles published in the newspaper. Readers are expected to form their own judgement.  
Business Standard does not associate itself with or stand by the contents of any of the advertisements accepted in good faith and published by it. Any claim related to the advertisements should be directed to the advertisers concerned.  
Unless explicitly stated otherwise, all rights reserved by M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any printing, publication, reproduction, transmission or dissemination of the contents, in any form or by any means, is prohibited without the prior written consent of M/s Business Standard Pvt. Ltd. Any such prohibited and unauthorised act by any person/legal entity shall invite civil and criminal liabilities.

**No Air Surcharge**

**Jay SPEAKS**

The Art of War, boardroom edition.

**Business Standard**  
Insight Out

To book your copy, call 022 24978470 or SMS reachbs to 56677 or email us at [order@bsmail.in](mailto:order@bsmail.in)

[www.business-standard.com](https://www.business-standard.com)

**FORTIS MALAR HOSPITALS LIMITED**  
Corporate Identity Number: L85110PB1989PLC045948  
Regd. Office: Fortis Hospital, Sector 62, Phase – VIII, Mohali-160062  
Tel.: +91-172-5096001; Fax: +91-172-5096002  
Website: www.fortismalar.com, Email: [secretarial.malar@malarhospitals.in](mailto:secretarial.malar@malarhospitals.in)

**STATEMENT OF STANDALONE UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND SIX MONTHS ENDED SEPTEMBER 30, 2018** (₹ in lakhs except EPS)

Particulars	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Six Months Ended Sept 30, 2018 (Unaudited)	Quarter Ended Sept 30, 2017 (Unaudited)	Year Ended March 31, 2018 (Audited)
Revenue from Operations	3,714.76	7,070.89	3,727.03	14,919.27
Net Profit for the Period (before tax, Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.26	(54.86)	187.50	530.99
Net Profit for the period before tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	44.26	(54.86)	187.50	530.99
Net Profit for the period after tax (after Exceptional and/or Extraordinary items)	37.34	(32.35)	125.40	314.12
Total Comprehensive Income for the period [Comprising profit for the period (after tax) and other Comprehensive Income (after tax)]	43.17	(14.14)	129.95	326.42
Paid-up Equity Share Capital (Face Value of ₹ 10/- per share)	1,875.70	1,875.70	1,869.95	1,869.95
Other Equity				8,289.62
Earnings per share (for continued and discontinuing operations) (Face value of ₹10 each):				
(a) Basic	0.20	(0.17)	0.70	1.68
(b) Diluted	0.20	(0.17)	0.69	1.67
	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Not Annualised)	(Annualised)

**Note:**  
1. The above is an extract of the detailed format of Quarterly/Annual Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchanges under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Quarterly/Annual Financial Results are available on the websites of the Stock Exchange i.e. www.bseindia.com and the listed entity at www.fortismalar.com.

Fortis Malar Hospitals Limited  
For and on Behalf of Board of Directors  
**Daljit Singh**  
Director  
DIN No.: 00135414

Place: Chennai  
Dated: November 9, 2018

**MOLD-TEK PACKAGING LIMITED**  
CIN No: L21022TG1997PLC026542  
Regd Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad, T.S. - 500 033.

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018**  
Rs. In lakhs except for EPS

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2017		
Total Income from Operations #	9883.73	9948.54	7767.63	19832.27	17514.30	10099.90	10271.42	7950.81	20371.32	17844.32
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	1267.47	1370.86	1111.60	2638.33	2414.41	1155.51	1288.74	1006.42	2444.25	2215.4
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	1267.47	1370.86	1111.60	2638.33	2414.41	1155.51	1288.74	1006.42	2444.25	2215.40
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	837.44	902.41	815.50	1739.85	1620.01	725.48	820.29	710.32	1545.77	1421
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	855.75	739.70	827.39	1595.45	1578.16	754.80	673.66	728.24	1428.46	1387.34
Equity Share Capital	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55	1384.55
Earnings Per Share (Basic & Diluted) (Face value of Rs. 5/- each)	3.02	3.26	2.95	6.28	5.85	2.62	2.96	2.57	5.58	5.13

# Revenue from operations for current period is not comparable with previous periods, since sales are net of GST whereas Excise Duties formed part of both revenue and expenses in the previous periods.

**Note:**  
The above is an extract of the detailed format of Un-Audited Financial Results filed with the Stock Exchange Under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing Obligations and Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the Un-Audited Financial Results are available on the stock Exchange website (www.bseindia.com and www.nseindia.com) and on the Company's website (www.moldtekgroup.com).

For Mold-Tek Packaging Limited  
Sd/-  
**J.Lakshmana Rao**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00649702

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 9th November, 2018

**MOLD-TEK TECHNOLOGIES LIMITED**  
Registered Office: Plot No. 700, Door No. 8-2-293/82/A/700, Road No. 36, Jubilee Hills, Hyderabad - 500 033, Telangana.  
CIN: L25200TG1985PLC005631. Ph No: 40300300, Fax No: 40300328. Email: [ir@moldtekindia.com](mailto:ir@moldtekindia.com) Website: [www.moldtekgroup.com](http://www.moldtekgroup.com)

**STATEMENT OF UNAUDITED FINANCIAL RESULTS FOR THE QUARTER AND HALF YEAR ENDED 30TH SEPTEMBER 2018**  
₹ in Lakhs (Except for EPS)

Particulars	Standalone				Consolidated					
	Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended		Quarter Ended		Half Year Ended			
	30.09.2018	30.06.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2018	30.09.2017	30.09.2017		
Total Income from Operations	1995.00	1720.42	1983.33	3715.42	3664.76	2311.70	1978.28	2198.64	4289.98	4083.95
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period (before tax and exceptional items)	320.45	300.02	277.58	620.48	480.57	321.84	303.21	281.20	625.05	489.84
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period before tax (after exceptional items)	320.45	300.02	277.58	620.48	480.57	321.84	303.21	281.20	625.05	489.84
Net Profit/(Loss) for the period after tax (after exceptional items)	257.78	237.35	203.28	495.13	349.99	258.30	240.41	206.60	498.71	357.31
Total Comprehensive Income for the period	250.78	230.35	199.95	481.13	344.98	260.20	251.53	203.27	511.73	352.30
Equity Share Capital	551.25	551.25	544.02	551.25	544.02	551.25	551.25	544.02	551.25	544.02
Earnings Per Share (before extraordinary items) (of ₹ 2/- each)										
a) Basic	0.94*	0.86*	0.75*	1.80*	1.29*	0.94*	0.87*	0.76*	1.81*	1.32*
b) Diluted	0.93*	0.86*	0.73*	1.79*	1.26*	0.94*	0.87*	0.75*	1.81*	1.29*

**Notes:** The above is an extract of the detailed format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 filed with the stock exchange under Regulation 33 of the SEBI (Listing and Other Disclosure Requirements) Regulations, 2015. The full format of the standalone and consolidated financial results for the quarter and half year ended on 30th September, 2018 are available for investors at [www.moldtekgroup.com](http://www.moldtekgroup.com), [www.bseindia.com](http://www.bseindia.com), [www.nseindia.com](http://www.nseindia.com) \* based on weighted average shares.

For Mold-Tek Technologies Limited  
Sd/-  
**J. Lakshmana Rao**  
Chairman & Managing Director  
DIN: 00649702

Place: Hyderabad  
Date: 09.11.2018

**Mutual Funds**  
Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund

**ADITYA BIRLA CAPITAL**  
PROTECTING INVESTING FINANCING ADVISING

Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited (formerly known as Birla Sun Life Asset Management Company Ltd.) (Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund) Registered Office: One India Bulls Centre, Tower 1, 17th Floor, Jupiter Mill Compound, 841, S.B. Marg, Elphinstone Road, Mumbai - 400 013. Tel: 4356 8000. Fax: 4356 8110/8111. CIN: U65991MH1994PLC080811

**Addendum No. OPT/36/2018**  
**Addendum to Scheme Information Document(s) / Key Information Memorandum(s) of the Schemes of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund**

**Investors / Unit holders are advised to take note of the following additions made to the list of Official Points of Acceptance for Transactions in all Schemes of Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund:**

**I. Official Point of Acceptance for Transactions of Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Limited.**

State	Address	Effective Date
Kerala	3 <sup>rd</sup> Floor, Grand Plaza, Room # TV - 33/362 Z-3, Fort Road, Kannur - 670 001.	Monday, November 12, 2018

**II. Official Point of Acceptance for Transactions of Computer Age Management Services Pvt Ltd., Registrar and Transfer Agent.**

State	Address	Effective Date
Karnataka	Shop No. 2, 1 <sup>st</sup> floor, Shreyas Complex, Near Old Bus Stand, Bagalkot - 587 101.	Monday, November 12, 2018

This notice-cum-addendum forms an integral part of the Scheme Information Document(s)/Key Information Memorandum(s) issued for the Schemes read with the addenda issued thereunder.

For Aditya Birla Sun Life AMC Ltd.  
**(Investment Manager for Aditya Birla Sun Life Mutual Fund)**  
Sd/-  
**Authorised Signatory**

Date: November 09, 2018  
Place: Mumbai

**Mutual Fund investments are subject to market risks, read all scheme related documents carefully.**

